
All sandwiches include your choice of freshly baked bread from local bakery (white, wheat, rye, 
sourdough, squaw bread or a French roll) + mayo, lettuce, and tomato. Choose a side of potato 
salad, macaroni salad, cole slaw, or potato chips to accompany your dill pickle and fresh fruit garnish.

THIS IS OUR DELI MENU

CHEF SALAD
Julienned ham, turkey, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses, on a fresh bed of iceberg lettuce. Topped with 
tomatoes, cucumber slices, and a hard-boiled egg.

STUFFED TOMATO SALAD
Iceberg lettuce with sliced tomatoes, stu�ed with Albacore tuna, egg salad or chicken salad. Topped 
with carrot sticks, cucumber slices, and a hard-boiled egg.

HOUSE SALAD
Iceberg lettuce with tomato and cucumber slices, diced hard-boiled egg, bacon bits, olives, and croutons.

SIDE SALAD
A small side salad to complement your meal.

SOUP & SALAD
Soup of the Day served with our House Salad.

$10.50

$3.95 $4.95

$9.95

$6.50

$4.50

$8.25

HOT PASTRAMI & SWISS

HAM & CHEESE

TURKEY & CHEESE

ALBACORE TUNA SALAD

EGG SALAD

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

BLT WITH EGG SALAD

FRENCH DIP AU JUS

TURKEY OR HAM CLUB
Three slices of bread, turkey breast or ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, and tomato

TUNA MELT
Grilled Albacore tuna, Swiss cheese, and tomato slices

REUBEN
Grilled corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, and thousand island dressing

GRILLED CHEESE
American, Swiss, Monterey Jack, or Cheddar cheese

GRILLED CHEESE + TOMATO

GRILLED CHEESE + BACON

CHICKEN SALAD

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$9.75

$8.75

$9.50

$6.75

$7.75

$8.75

$7.25

$8.25

$7.75

$9.75 $9.75

$9.75

$8.75

$8.75

$2.25 $8.50

Hans’
HOMEMADE

ICE CREAM

SALADS

*All salads: choose from homemade ranch, thousand island, bleu cheese, honey mustard, or low-calorie Italian 
dressing (on the side).

SOUP OF THE DAY CHILI

VEGETARIAN CROISSANT
Swiss cheese, avocado, almonds, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on a croissant

CUCUMBER SANDWICH
Cucumber, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on your choice of wheat, rye 
or sourdough bread

*All sandwiches served with fresh vegetables and homemade ranch dip.

VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Dr. 
Pepper, Pink Lemonade, Iced Tea, 
Hot Tea, Herbal Tea, Co�ee (regular or 
decaf), Hot Chocolate, Milk, Orange Juice

BEVERAGES

A flakey croissant, lightly toasted with your 
favorite sandwich ingredients. Includes 
mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato. Served with 
a variety of fresh vegetables and homemade 
ranch dip.

Roast Beef, Hot Ham & Swiss, Albacore Tuna 
Avocado, BLT with Avocado, Turkey Breast 
& Avocado

CROISSANT SANDWICHES

1/2 sandwich with soup, chili or side salad. Choose from Turkey, Egg Salad, Ham, Tuna Salad, Roast 
Beef, Grilled Cheese, or Chicken Salad. Includes fruit, a pickle, and your choice of potato salad, 
macaroni salad, cole slaw, or potato chips. + Cheese add $0.50

1/2 sandwich special

Turkey breast, crisp bacon, Cheddar cheese.
Roast beef, chopped green chilies, and 
Monterey Jack cheese
Ham, sliced black olives, Monterey Jack 
and Cheddar cheese
Turkey breast, ham, and Swiss cheese

#1
#2

#3

#4

GRILLED SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES

A hot dog or grilled cheese sandwich, served 
with a bag of potato chips, and a kids ice 
cream cone for dessert. Milk or soda in kids 
spill-proof cup.

kids meal

HANS’ CLASSIC SANDWICHES

714.979.8815
3640 S. BRISTOL ST.
SANTA ANA, CA 92704

WELOVEHANS

HANSHOMEMADE



THIS IS OUR DESSERT MENU

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE
Two scoops of Chocolate Chip ice cream topped with hot fudge, chocolate chip cookie chunks, 
whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer

CHEWY CHOCOLATE SUNDAE
Our rich Chewy Chocolate ice cream immersed in hot fudge with whipped cream, a chocolate 
cherry, and wafer

CHOCOLATE CRISP SUNDAE
Chocolate ice cream covered with crunchy chocolate crispies, hot fudge, whipped cream, 
a chocolate cherry, and wafer

CHOCOLATE MALT SUNDAE
Chocolate ice cream dripping with hot fudge and marshmallows, topped with malted milk balls, 
whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer

CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE SUNDAE
Butter pecan ice cream submerged in hot fudge and hot caramel, pecans, whipped cream, 
a chocolate cherry, and wafer

THE HAPPY CLOWN
A special sundae for kids. A single scoop of ice cream on a chocolate dipped cone decorated with 
bubble gum balls, whipped cream, and chocolate sprinkles

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$5.95

DREAMY CHOCOLATE SUNDAES

BANANA SPLIT
Chocolate, Vanilla and Strawberry ice cream with chocolate fudge, pineapple and strawberry 
toppings, banana, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry

HOT FUDGE BANANA SUPREME
Vanilla ice cream and an entire banana, covered with hot fudge and butterscotch toppings, nuts, 
whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry

GOLD DIGGER
Co�ee and Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge and butterscotch toppings, nuts, whipped 
cream, wafer, and a cherry

STRAWBERRY BANANA DELIGHT
Vanilla ice cream, an entire banana, strawberry topping, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry

black and white sundae
Vanilla and Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge and marshmallow toppings, nuts, whipped 
cream, wafer, and a cherry

bordeaux cherry sundae
Vanilla ice cream combined with scrumptious Bordeaux cherries, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry

strawberry neapolitaN
Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry ice cream with layers of strawberry topping, nuts, whipped cream, 
wafer, and a cherry

vanilla chocolate parfait
Chocolate and Vanilla ice cream in a tall parfait glass, with layers of chocolate fudge, whipped cream, 
wafer, and a cherry

ice cream tower
Vanilla and Chocolate ice cream piled high in a parfait glass, with strawberry and chocolate toppings, 
sliced bananas and nuts layered in between. Whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry included.

hot fudge brownie sundae
A Double Fudge Brownie topped with two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, smothered in hot fudge, nuts, 
whipped cream, and a cherry

strawberry pound cake sundae
Mouth watering pound cake topped with two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, dripping with strawberry 
toppings and covered with whipped cream, and a cherry

the pig out
Pig out with this outrageous extravaganza. Nine scoops of your choice of Hans’ Homemade Ice Cream 
with nine delicious toppings. Almonds, whipped cream, cherries, and wafers are added to your creation.

$9.50

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$20.00

SENSATIONAL SUNDAES

Rich Vanilla ice cream covered generously with your favorite topping, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry. 
Choose from: Hot Fudge, Butterscotch, Hot Caramel, Chocolate, Marshmallow, Raspberry, Strawberry, 
or Pineapple

regular   $7.25   junior    $5.75

positively delicious sundaes

All shakes and malts can be made from any flavor 
of Hans’ Homemade Ice Cream.

SMALL MILKSHAKE
REGULAR MILKSHAKE
small malted milkshakE
regular malted milkshake
milkshake floaT*
fresh banana

*a shake + 1 extra scoop of ice cream

$6.25   

$7.50

$6.50

$7.75

$7.95

$1.00

$4.25

$6.25

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.25

$0.95

$1.50

ice cream shakes & malts
Make your own sundae with ice cream or just enjoy the 
delicious flavors by themselves!

single SCOOP
double SCOOP
FRUIT TOPPINGS
FUDGE TOPPINGS
DRY TOPPINGS
WHIPPED CREAM
WAFER
WAFFLE CONE
DIPPED WAFFLE CONE

SIDE ORDERS

Root Beer, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite or 
Dr. Pepper combined with Vanilla ice 
cream or any flavor of your choice.

old-fashioned floats
Choose one: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Pineapple, Cherry, Lemon, Lime, Co�ee, 
Chocolate Co�ee, or Chocolate Mint

ice cream sodas$5.95 $5.95

+


