

.....



THIS IS OUR DELI MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.95	<u>CHILI</u>	\$4.95
SALADS			с <u>і</u> с
 Chef Salad			\$10.50
Julienned ham, turkey, Swiss and Cheddar ch		a fresh bed of iceberg lettuce. Topped with	
tomatoes, cucumber slices, and a hard-boiled egg.			
STUFFED TOMATO SALAD Iceberg lettuce with sliced tomatoes, stuffed with Albacore tuna, egg salad or chicken salad. Topped with carrot sticks, cucumber slices, and a hard-boiled egg.			
HOUSE SALAD Iceberg lettuce with tomato and cucumber slice	es, diced ha	rd-boiled egg, bacon bits, olives, and croutons.	\$6.50
SIDE SALAD			\$4.50
A small side salad to complement your meal.			40.05
SOUP & SALAD Soup of the Day served with our House Salad			\$8.25
		bleu cheese, honey mustard, or low-calorie Italian	
HANS' CLASSIC SANDWICHES			
HOT PASTRAMI & SWISS			\$8.75
HAM & CHEESE			\$8.75
TURKEY & CHEESE			\$8.75
ALBACORE TUNA SALAD			\$8.75
EGG SALAD			\$7.75
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO			\$8.25
BLT WITH EGG SALAD			\$8.75
FRENCH DIP AU JUS			\$8.75
TURKEY OR HAM CLUB			\$9.75
Three slices of bread, turkey breast or ham, Sv TUNA MELT	wiss cheese	e, lettuce, and tomato	<i>\$5.75</i>
Grilled Albacore tuna, Swiss cheese, and toma	ato slices		\$8.75
REUBEN Grilled corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese	, and thous	and island dressing	\$9.50
GRILLED CHEESE American, Swiss, Monterey Jack, or Cheddar cheese			\$6.75
GRILLED CHEESE + TOMATO			\$7.25
GRILLED CHEESE + BACON			\$7.75
CHICKEN SALAD			\$8.75
<u>CROI</u> SSANT SANDWICHES	\$9.75	GRILLED SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES	\$9.75
A flakey croissant, lightly toasted with your favorite sandwich ingredients. Includes mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato. Served with a variety of fresh vegetables and homemade ranch dip. Roast Beef, Hot Ham & Swiss, Albacore Tuna		 #1 Turkey breast, crisp bacon, Cheddar cheese. #2 Roast beef, chopped green chilies, and Monterey Jack cheese #3 Ham, sliced black olives, Monterey Jack and Cheddar cheese #4 Turkey breast, ham, and Swiss cheese 	

All sandwiches include your choice of freshly baked bread from local bakery (white, wheat, rye, sourdough, squaw bread or a French roll) + mayo, lettuce, and tomato. Choose a side of potato salad, macaroni salad, cole slaw, or potato chips to accompany your dill pickle and fresh fruit garnish.						
VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES						
VEGETARIAN CROISSANT Swiss cheese, avocado, almonds, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on a croissant				\$9.75		
CUCUMBER SANDWICH Cucumber, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on your choice of wheat, rye or sourdough bread			\$8.75			
*All sandwiches served with fresh vegetables and homemade ranch dip.						
<u>1/2 S</u> andwich special				\$8.75		
1/2 sandwich with soup, chili or side salad. Choose from Turkey, Egg Salad, Ham, Tuna Salad, Roast Beef, Grilled Cheese, or Chicken Salad. Includes fruit, a pickle, and your choice of potato salad, macaroni salad, cole slaw, or potato chips. + Cheese add \$0.50						
<u>BEVE</u> RAGES	\$2.25	:	<u>Kids</u> meal	\$8.50		
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Pink Lemonade, Iced Tea, Hot Tea, Herbal Tea, Coffee (regular or decaf), Hot Chocolate, Milk, Orange Juice		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	A hot dog or grilled cheese sandwich, served with a bag of potato chips, and a kids ice cream cone for dessert. <i>Milk or soda in kids</i> <i>spill-proof cup</i> .			

Avocado, BLT with Avocado, Turkey Breast

& Avocado

THIS IS OUR DESSERT MENU

DREAMY CHOCOLATE SUNDAES

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE Two scoops of Chocolate Chip ice cream topped with hot fudge, chocolate chip cookie chunks, whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer	\$7.25
CHEWY CHOCOLATE SUNDAE Our rich Chewy Chocolate ice cream immersed in hot fudge with whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer	\$7.25
CHOCOLATE CRISP SUNDAE Chocolate ice cream covered with crunchy chocolate crispies, hot fudge, whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer	\$7.25
CHOCOLATE MALT SUNDAE Chocolate ice cream dripping with hot fudge and marshmallows, topped with malted milk balls, whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer	\$7.25
CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE SUNDAE Butter pecan ice cream submerged in hot fudge and hot caramel, pecans, whipped cream, a chocolate cherry, and wafer	\$7.25
THE HAPPY CLOWN A special sundae for kids. A single scoop of ice cream on a chocolate dipped cone decorated with bubble gum balls, whipped cream, and chocolate sprinkles	\$5.95
SENSATIONAL SUNDAES	
BANANA SPLIT Chocolate, Vanilla and Strawberry ice cream with chocolate fudge, pineapple and strawberry toppings, banana, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$9.50
HOT FUDGE BANANA SUPREME Vanilla ice cream and an entire banana, covered with hot fudge and butterscotch toppings, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
GOLD DIGGER Coffee and Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge and butterscotch toppings, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
STRAWBERRY BANANA DELIGHT Vanilla ice cream, an entire banana, strawberry topping, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
BLACK AND WHITE SUNDAE Vanilla and Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge and marshmallow toppings, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
BORDEAUX CHERRY SUNDAE Vanilla ice cream combined with scrumptious Bordeaux cherries, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
STRAWBERRY NEAPOLITAN Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry ice cream with layers of strawberry topping, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
VANILLA CHOCOLATE PARFAIT Chocolate and Vanilla ice cream in a tall parfait glass, with layers of chocolate fudge, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry	\$7.25
ICE CREAM TOWER Vanilla and Chocolate ice cream piled high in a parfait glass, with strawberry and chocolate toppings, sliced bananas and nuts layered in between. Whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry included.	\$7.25
HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE A Double Fudge Brownie topped with two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, smothered in hot fudge, nuts, whipped cream, and a cherry	\$7.25
STRAWBERRY POUND CAKE SUNDAE Mouth watering pound cake topped with two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, dripping with strawberry toppings and covered with whipped cream, and a cherry	\$7.25
THE PIG DUT Pig out with this outrageous extravaganza. Nine scoops of your choice of Hans' Homemade Ice Cream with nine delicious toppings. Almonds, whipped cream, cherries, and wafers are added to your creation.	\$20.00

POSITIVELY DELICIOUS SUNDAES

Rich Vanilla ice cream covered generously with your favorite topping, nuts, whipped cream, wafer, and a cherry.

Choose from: Hot Fudge, Butterscotch, Hot Caramel, Chocolate, Marshmallow, Raspberry, Strawberry, or Pineapple

.....

\$5.95

\$6.25 \$7.50 \$6.50 \$7.75 \$7.95 + \$1.00

REGULAR \$7.25 JUNIOR \$5.75

OLD-FASHIONED FLOATS

Root Beer, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite or Dr. Pepper combined with Vanilla ice cream or any flavor of your choice.

ICE CREAM SHAKES & MALTS

All shakes and malts can be made from any flavor of Hans' Homemade Ice Cream.

······

SMALL MILKSHAKE
REGULAR MILKSHAKE
SMALL MALTED MILKSHAKE
REGULAR MALTED MILKSHAKE
MILKSHAKE FLOAT*
FRESH BANANA

*a shake + 1 extra scoop of ice cream

ICE CREAM SODAS

\$5.95

Choose one: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Pineapple, Cherry, Lemon, Lime, Coffee, Chocolate Coffee, or Chocolate Mint

SIDE ORDERS

Make your own sundae with ice cream or just enjoy the delicious flavors by themselves!

.....

SINGLE SCOOP	\$4.25
DOUBLE SCOOP	\$6.25
FRUIT TOPPINGS	\$1.00
FUDGE TOPPINGS	\$1.00
DRY TOPPINGS	\$1.00
WHIPPED CREAM	\$1.00
WAFER	\$0.25
WAFFLE CONE	\$0.95
DIPPED WAFFLE CONE	\$1.50